C-27
Area Sensor
(A)
Photoelectric
Sensors
(B)
Fiber
Optic

axis
pitch
Model
Number
of optical
axes
Sensing
height
Optical
axis
pitch
BW20-08(P) 8ea 140mm
20mm
BW40-04(P) 4ea 120mm
40mm
BW20-12(P) 12ea 220mm BW40-06(P) 6ea 200mm
BW20-16(P) 16ea 300mm BW40-08(P) 8ea 280mm
BW20-20(P) 20ea 380mm BW40-10(P) 10ea 360mm
BW20-24(P) 24ea 460mm BW40-12(P) 12ea 440mm
BW20-28(P) 28ea 540mm BW40-14(P) 14ea 520mm
BW20-32(P) 32ea 620mm BW40-16(P) 16ea 600mm
BW20-36(P) 36ea 700mm BW40-18(P) 18ea 680mm
BW20-40(P) 40ea 780mm BW40-20(P) 20ea 760mm
BW20-44(P) 44ea 860mm BW40-22(P) 22ea 840mm
BW20-48(P) 48ea 940mm BW40-24(P) 24ea 920mm
C-31
Area Sensor
(A)
Photoelectric